BULKHEAD PIPE GLANDS
PHOTO
NO.
Part
Number
DESCRIPTION DESIGN FOR PIPE
OD  ø mm
DESIGN FOR PIPE
OD  ø Inch
Hole Cutter
Diameter
No Fasterners
& Size
1 BPG-50 BULKHEAD PIPE GLAND  50 mm OD 45-50mm 1 3/4" - 2" 60mm - 6 3/8” 4 x M6
1 BPG-63 BULKHEAD PIPE GLAND  63 mm OD 58-63mm 2 5/16" - 2 1/2" 108mm - 4 1/4” 6 x M6
1 BPG-110 BULKHEAD PIPE GLAND  110mm OD 98-110mm 3 7/8" - 4 5/16" 140mm - 5 1/2” 10 x M6
1 BPG-180 BULKHEAD PIPE GLAND  180mm OD 160-180mm 6 5/16" - 7 1/16" 200mm - 8” 12 x M6
2 BPI-25 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT 25mm OD for BPG-50 22.5-25mm 7/8"- 1"
2 BPI-32 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT  32 mm OD for BPG-50 28 -32mm 1 1/8"-1 1/4"
2 BPI-50 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT  50 mm OD for BPG-63 45-50mm 1 3/4" - 2"
2 BPI-75 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT  75mm OD for BPG-110 68-75mm 2 11/16" - 3"
2 BPI-90 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT  88mm OD for BPG-110 82-90mm 3 1/4" - 3 7/16"
2 BPI-125 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT 125mm OD for
BPG-180
105-125mm 4 1/8" - 5"
2 BPI-140 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT  140mm OD for
BPG-180
117-140mm 4 5/8" -  5 1/2"
2 BPI-160 BULKHEAD REDUCING INSERT  160mm OD for
BPG-180
122-160mm 4 13/16" - 6 5/16"
3 BPB-50 BLANKING PLUG INSERT for BPG-50 NO HOLE NO HOLE
3 BPB-63 BLANKING PLUG INSERT for BPG-63 NO HOLE NO HOLE